
From: Morgan, Candace [Candace.Morgan@vermont.gov] 
Sent: Tuesday, April 05, 2016 8:06 AM 
To: Pepper, James 
Subject: Re: S.241 - tax dept budget talking points 
 

 
Yes - I'll get that over to you ASAP.  
 
Sent from my iPhone 
 
On Apr 4, 2016, at 5:35 PM, Pepper, James <James.Pepper@vermont.gov> wrote: 

Hi Candace – Any chance you can update this document based on any new info you 
have with regards to the overall price of the module? 
  

From: Morgan, Candace  
Sent: Tuesday, February 23, 2016 12:54 PM 
To: Pepper, James <James.Pepper@vermont.gov>; Allen, Susan 
<Susan.Allen@vermont.gov>; Byrne, Emily <Emily.Byrne@vermont.gov>; Pallito, Andy 
<Andy.Pallito@vermont.gov> 
Cc: Peterson, Mary <Mary.Peterson@vermont.gov>; Mousley, Gregg 
<Gregg.Mousley@vermont.gov> 
Subject: S.241 - tax dept budget talking points 
  
Let me know if you have any questions or need us anywhere for backup. Will be meeting 
with Rep. Ancel re estate tax but can come if needed. 
  
Thanks!! 
  
------ 
Candace Morgan | Director 
Policy, Outreach, and Legislative Affairs | Vermont Department of Taxes 
133 State Street | Montpelier, VT 05633-1401 
o: 802.828.0141 | c: 802-522-9050 | tax.vermont.gov 
  
New email address: candace.morgan@vermont.gov 
  
This email may contain confidential tax information. The information is intended only for use by the 

individual or entity addressee. If you are not the intended recipient, you are prohibited from any 

disclosure, copying, distribution or the taking of any action in reliance on the contents of this 

information, and any such action would subject you to civil and/or criminal prosecution under state and 

Federal confidentiality laws. If you received this email in error, immediately delete this email and 

contact us at 802-828-0141 or candace.morgan@vermont.gov for further instructions. 
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